

AeroPace® System Chargemaster Information

Codes and charges assigned in the hospital chargemaster are a reference to support claims processing, billing, payment, and contracting with payers.

Ensure the chargemaster and electronic medical record include all procedures, products, and revenue codes with associated products, even those that may not be separately paid; integrate information into pull-down menus to support consistent documentation in the patient medical record.

AeroPace® System Component Product Numbers

Product Number	Item	Device Type
000-0036	AeroPace Neurostimulation Catheter Kit	Sterile Single Use
000-0041	AeroPace Airway Sensor	Non-Sterile Single Patient Use
000-0055	AeroPace Neurostimulation Console	Capital/Reusable
000-0057	AeroPace Neurostimulation Console Cart	Capital/Reusable
000-0045	AeroPace Airway Sensor Cable	Capital/Reusable
000-0043	AeroPace Catheter Cable	Capital/Reusable
000-0039	AeroPace Handheld Controller	Capital/Reusable

Hospital Inpatient ICD-10-PCS Procedure Coding for NTAP Eligible Payments

Effective October 1, 2025, list the new technology insertion code for the AeroPace Neurostimulation Catheter into the Chargemaster to be eligible for Medicare New Technology Add-On Payment (NTAP).

X2H13XB	Insertion of Temporary Phrenic Nerve/Diaphragm Stimulation Electrodes, Superior Vena Cava, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 11
----------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FY 2026 ICD-10-PCS Coding

CPT® Codes for Physician Reporting and Hospital Referencing

Unlisted codes may be used to describe the procedures until new specific CPT codes become effective July 1, 2026. The following unlisted CPT codes may be considered for reporting a session that includes Neurostimulation Catheter insertion or replacement, mapping, programming, and therapy session, or for each subsequent therapy session with the AeroPace System. The following unlisted CPT codes may be considered for reporting a session that includes Neurostimulation Catheter insertion or replacement, mapping, programming, and therapy session, or for each subsequent therapy session with the AeroPace System.

CPT Code*	Description
Percutaneous insertion or replacement of the Neurostimulation Catheter, verification of the left phrenic nerve, repositioning, mapping and programming, delivery of initial Temporary Transvenous Diaphragm Neurostimulation	
37799	Unlisted procedure, vascular surgery
93799	Unlisted cardiovascular service or procedure
Temporary Transvenous Diaphragm Neurostimulation Session (including Mapping and Programming of the Neurostimulation Catheter and delivery of subsequent daily therapy sessions)	
94799	Unlisted pulmonary service or procedure

This information is provided by Lungpacer Medical Inc.® for illustrative purposes only and does not constitute legal or coding advice. All criteria supplied in this guide are for information purposes only and represent no statement or guarantee of coverage or payment at any amount by Lungpacer Medical Inc. Lungpacer Medical Inc. does not guarantee that this information will be appropriate, error free, or that reimbursement will be made in a specific situation. Lungpacer Medical Inc. assumes no liability for information contained or not contained herein. Lungpacer Medical Inc. recommends that you consult with your payers, reimbursement specialist, and/or legal counsel regarding coding, coverage, and payment matters. Lungpacer Medical Inc. specifically disclaims and excludes any representation or warranty relating to reimbursement. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

© December 2025 Lungpacer Medical Inc.®

MKT-0055 Rev B

Revenue Codes

AeroPace® System Medical/Surgical Supplies and Devices

Ensure revenue codes are assigned for these items with charges. Possible revenue codes are listed below; others may apply.

- AeroPace® Neurostimulation Catheter, a sterile, single-use device and
- AeroPace® Airway Sensor, a non-sterile single-patient-use device

027X	Medical/Surgical Supplies and Devices 0270 - General 0271 - Nonsterile 0272 - Sterile 0279 - Other supplies/devices (Also see 062X, an extension of 027X)
------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ICU and CCU Bedside Services - Insertion of the AeroPace Neurostimulation Catheter

020X	Intensive Care Unit 0200 - General 0201 - Surgical 0202 - Medical 0206 - Intermediate ICU 0207 - Burn Care 0208 - Trauma 0209 - Other
021X	Coronary Care Unit 0210 - General 0211 - Myocardial Infarction 0212 - Pulmonary Care 0213 - Heart Transplant 0214 - Intermediate CCU 0219 - Other Coronary CCU

Delivery of Temporary Transvenous Diaphragm Activation Therapy

041X	Respiratory Services 0410 - General 0419 - Other
------	--------------------------------------------------------

<https://www.nubc.org/>

***CPT Disclaimer:** CPT copyright 2025 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. Applicable FARS/DFARS Restrictions Apply to Government Use. Fee schedules, relative value units, conversion factors and/or related components are not assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT, and the AMA is not recommending their use. The AMA does not directly or indirectly practice medicine or dispense medical services. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained herein